Rami Shraim

Lead 3D Artist

Dynamic leader and innovative architect with a proven track record at Nowah Studio in architectural

and 3D design, highlighted by a tenure at Quintessence Pictures. Expert in training development and

analytical thinking, I've led over 150 courses, significantly enhancing learning outcomes. Skilled in 3D

Visualization, my leadership has consistently driven project and educational success.

@ Work History

CEO & Founder

Nowah Studio, Nablus, Palestine

@ Personal Info

Address
Jordan

Phone
970-599-356555

E-mail
Nowahstudio@outlook.com
WWW

hitps://zety.com/profile
/rami-shraim/234

@ Portfolio

e https://www.linkedin.co
m/in/ramishraim/

e https://www.artstation.c
om/ramishraim

@ Software

2016-09 -
Current

2024-11 -
Current

2023-01 -
2023-03

Architectural Design.

Interior Design.

3D Tutor Private Training and Online.
Landscape Design.

Architectural Visualization.

Shop Drawings.

Site Supervisor.

Quantities Calculator.

Design Presentations.

3D Tutor Private Training and Online.

University Teacher

An Najah National University, Nablus, Nablus

Responsible for teaching Students in The
Gaming Department on how to build up
stories for their Games.

Responsible for teaching Creating Cinematic
trailers for their Games.

Communicate with the development team to
build up multiple lighting systems for Games.

Lead 3D Artist

Quintessence Pictures

Modeling 3D Scenes for Movie Set.

Texturing Assets using both Unreal Engine &
Substance Painter.

Convert Movie Scenes from UE4 to UES.
Prepare Lighting Themes.

Build Up Mosaic Materials based on Director's
needs.


https://zety.com/profile/rami-shraim/234
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2014-05 -
2024-05

2021-06 -
2023-10

2020-11 -
2021-06

2019-01 -
2020-01

2017-01 -
2017-05

2015-12 -
Current

Instructor

S.8.S "“Specialists for Systems and Solutions”,

Nablus, Palestine

e 3D Max & V-ray beginner level. (+90 Courses )

e 3D Max & V-ray advance level. (+ 5 Courses )

e Photoshop Post Production. (+20 Courses )

e Revit Architecture . (+12 Courses )

e Free Lumion Workshops (+ 12 Workshops )

e Free Corona Render Engine Workshops (+8
Workshops )

Instructor

Thinkdeep Academy, Nablus, Palestine

e 3Ds Max & V-Ray Courses. ( +20 Courses )

e 3Ds Max & Corona Courses. ( +3 Courses )
e Photoshop Post Production ( +8 Courses )

e Site and Supervision Courses. ( +4 Courses )
e Interior Design Courses. ( +4 Courses )

Free 3D Workshops ( +4 Workshops )

Unreal Engine 5 ( + 3 Courses )

Instructor

Be Academy Training Center, Nablus, Palestine
e 3D Max & V-Ray Courses. ( + 12 Courses )

e Site and Supervision Courses ( + 3 Courses )
e Photoshop Post Production ( + é Courses )

e Revit Architecture Courses. ( + 2 Courses )

e Interior Design Courses. ( + 2 Courses )

Free Design Workshops ( + 2 Workshops )

University Instructor

Palestine Technical University - Kadoorie
e 3D Instructor
e Shop Drawings lecturer

Instructor

Palestinian Engineering Association , Nablus,
Palestine

e 3D Max & V-Ray beginner level. ( 1 Course )

e Revit Architecture beginner level. ( 1 Course )

Instructor

YouTube
e 3Ds Max & V-Ray Multiple levels
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@ Languages

Arabic

English

000000
Native or

Bilingual

000000
Full

Professional

2014-05 -
2016-09

e Lumion

e Revit Architecture

e Weekly Live Lessons ( Once a Week )
* More than 100 Free Lessons

Architect

Future office for Architecture and Interior, Nablus,
Palestine

e Designer for exterior, interior and landscape.

e 3D Visualization & Animation.

e Shop Drawings.

e Site Supervisor.

e Calculating Quantities.

e Design Presentations.

@ Education

2023-08 -
Current

2001-04 -
Current

2022-07 -
2023-01

2009-07 -
2014-05

2008-01 -
2009-06

Compositing : Nuke Course
Hugo's Desk

Feature Animation: Feature Animation

| Animate Online School

High School Diploma

PIXL-VISN Media Arts Academy - Cologne,
Germany

Bachelor of Science: Architectural
Engineering
An-Najah National University - Nablus

e Bachelor degree- Architecture. Nablus,
Palestine (2014).

High School Diploma

Al- Islamia High School - Nablus

e Palestinian General Secondary Education
(Tawjihi). Nablus, Palestine (2009).

e Scientific Route — Average 90.8 %

@ Awards

e Chosen to be one of the most successful youth
start- up projects by Engineering Association at



Ramallah - Palestine (March 2018)

e Chosen as a Palestinian "VW- Artclub
Wanderer " hitps://vwartclub.com
/2section=projects&profile=shraim-rami

e 4RS Award at VW-Aartclub "
https://vwartclub.com/2section=club&rs=4rs

@ Certifications

2018-01

2017-01

2014-01

2012-01

2012-01

2012-01

2007-01

2007-01

2007-01

2007-01

Volunteer at Injaz, Nablus, Palestine.
Volunteer at Injaz, Nablus, Palestine.

Volunteer at Engineers without Boarders, Nablus,
Palestine.

Parficipant at V-ray Advanced Course, Nablus,
Palestine. (20 Hours).

Participant at Revit Architectural Course, Nablus,
Palestine. (30 Hours).

Parficipant at AMIDEAST conversation Class,
Nablus, Palestine.

Participant at AMIDEAST conversation Class,
Nablus, Palestine.

Parficipant at the Center for Conflict Resolution &
Reconciliation-CCRR, Nablus, Palestine.

Parficipant at the Center of Creative and brilliant
students, Nablus, Palestine.

Participant at a workshop” How to become a
leader”, Nablus, Palestine.

Interests

Soccer
Boxing
Movies
Gaming

Documentaries



@ References

Geworg Hovhannisyan
3D-Generalist
hovhannisyangeworg@gmail.com
+43 664 1172808

Dat Matthias Nguyen
3D-Generalist
datmatthiasnguyen@web.de



