# Rami Shraim

## Lead 3D Artist

Dynamic leader and innovative architect with a proven track record at Nowah Studio in architectural and 3D design, highlighted by a tenure at Quintessence Pictures. Expert in training development and analytical thinking, I've led over 150 courses, significantly enhancing learning outcomes. Skilled in 3D Visualization, my leadership has consistently driven project and educational success.





#### **Address**

Jordan

#### **Phone**

970-599-356555

#### E-mail

Nowahstudio@outlook.com

#### **WWW**

https://zety.com/profile /rami-shraim/234



- https://www.linkedin.co m/in/ramishraim/
- https://www.artstation.c om/ramishraim



## Work History

## 2016-09 -Current

#### **CEO & Founder**

Nowah Studio, Nablus, Palestine

- Architectural Design.
- Interior Design.
- 3D Tutor Private Training and Online.
- Landscape Design.
- Architectural Visualization.
- Shop Drawings.
- Site Supervisor.
- Quantities Calculator.
- Design Presentations.
- 3D Tutor Private Training and Online.

## 2024-11 -Current

## **University Teacher**

An Najah National University, Nablus, Nablus

- Responsible for teaching Students in The Gaming Department on how to build up stories for their Games.
- Responsible for teaching Creating Cinematic trailers for their Games.
- Communicate with the development team to build up multiple lighting systems for Games.

## 2023-01 -2023-03

### **Lead 3D Artist**

Quintessence Pictures

- Modeling 3D Scenes for Movie Set.
- Texturing Assets using both Unreal Engine & Substance Painter.
- Convert Movie Scenes from UE4 to UE5.
- Prepare Lighting Themes.
- Build Up Mosaic Materials based on Director's needs.

Autodesk 3Ds Max Autodesk Maya Unreal Engine 5 V-Ray Render Engine	Excellent  Excellent  Excellent  Excellent  Excellent	2014-05 - 2024-05	<ul> <li>Instructor</li> <li>S.S.S "Specialists for Systems and Solutions", Nablus, Palestine</li> <li>3D Max &amp; V-ray beginner level. (+90 Courses)</li> <li>3D Max &amp; V-ray advance level. (+5 Courses)</li> <li>Photoshop Post Production. (+20 Courses)</li> <li>Revit Architecture. (+12 Courses)</li> <li>Free Lumion Workshops (+12 Workshops)</li> <li>Free Corona Render Engine Workshops (+8 Workshops)</li> </ul>
Arnold Render Engine	Excellent	2021-06 - 2023-10	Instructor Thinkdeep Academy, Nablus, Palestine
Corona Render Engine	••••• Excellent		<ul> <li>3Ds Max &amp; V-Ray Courses. (+20 Courses)</li> <li>3Ds Max &amp; Corona Courses. (+3 Courses)</li> <li>Photoshop Post Production (+8 Courses)</li> <li>Site and Supervision Courses. (+4 Courses)</li> <li>Interior Design Courses. (+4 Courses)</li> <li>Free 3D Workshops (+4 Workshops)</li> <li>Unreal Engine 5 (+3 Courses)</li> </ul>
Substance Painter	••••• Excellent		
Adobe Photoshop	<b>Excellent</b>	2020-11 -	Instructor
Quixel Mixer	••••• Excellent	2021-06	<ul> <li>Be Academy Training Center, Nablus, Palestine</li> <li>3D Max &amp; V-Ray Courses. (+12 Courses)</li> <li>Site and Supervision Courses (+3 Courses)</li> </ul>
Marvelous Designer	•••○○ Good		<ul> <li>Photoshop Post Production ( + 6 Courses )</li> <li>Revit Architecture Courses. ( + 2 Courses )</li> </ul>
Davinci Resolve	•••○○ Good		<ul> <li>Interior Design Courses. ( + 2 Courses )</li> <li>Free Design Workshops ( + 2 Workshops )</li> </ul>
Affinity Photo	•••○○ Good	2019-01 - 2020-01	University Instructor  Palestine Technical University - Kadoorie  • 3D Instructor
Nuke	•••○○ Good		Shop Drawings lecturer
Z-Brush	••000 Average	2017-01 - 2017-05	Instructor  Palestinian Engineering Association , Nablus,  Palestine
Revit Architecture	●●●●○ Very Good		<ul> <li>3D Max &amp; V-Ray beginner level. (1 Course)</li> <li>Revit Architecture beginner level. (1 Course)</li> </ul>
Lumion	••••○ Very Good	2015-12 - Current	Instructor  YouTube  • 3Ds Max & V-Ray Multiple levels

Rizom UV  Substance Designer	Very Good  Basic		<ul> <li>Lumion</li> <li>Revit Architecture</li> <li>Weekly Live Lessons (Once a Week)</li> <li>More than 100 Free Lessons</li> </ul>
Adobe After Effects Katana	<ul><li>Basic</li><li>Basic</li></ul>	2014-05 - 2016-09	Architect  Future office for Architecture and Interior, Nablus,  Palestine  • Designer for exterior, interior and landscape.
Autodesk Mudbox  Skills	••••• Average		<ul> <li>3D Visualization &amp; Animation.</li> <li>Shop Drawings.</li> <li>Site Supervisor.</li> <li>Calculating Quantities.</li> <li>Design Presentations.</li> </ul>
Training and Development	Excellent	<b>Educ</b>	ation
Decision Making	Excellent	2023-08 - Current	Compositing: Nuke Course  Hugo's Desk
Problem- Solving	Excellent	2001-04 - Current	Feature Animation: Feature Animation  I Animate Online School
Analytical and Critical Thinking	Excellent	2022-07 - 2023-01	<b>High School Diploma</b> PIXL-VISN Media Arts Academy - Cologne, Germany
Self-Motivate d	Excellent	2009-07 - 2014-05	Bachelor of Science: Architectural Engineering
Team-Leader	Excellent		<ul> <li>An-Najah National University - Nablus</li> <li>Bachelor degree- Architecture. Nablus,</li> <li>Palestine (2014).</li> </ul>
Languages		2008-01 -	High School Diploma
Arabic	Native or Bilingual	2009-06	<ul> <li>Al- Islamia High School - Nablus</li> <li>Palestinian General Secondary Education (Tawjihi). Nablus, Palestine (2009).</li> </ul>
English	••••oo Full		Scientific Route – Average 90.8 %



Professional

• Chosen to be one of the most successful youth start- up projects by Engineering Association at

- Ramallah Palestine (March 2018)
- Chosen as a Palestinian "VW- Artclub Wanderer " https://vwartclub.com /?section=projects&profile=shraim-rami
- 4RS Award at VW-Aartclub " https://vwartclub.com/?section=club&rs=4rs

# Certifications

2018-01	Volunteer at Injaz, Nablus, Palestine.
2017-01	Volunteer at Injaz, Nablus, Palestine.
2014-01	Volunteer at Engineers without Boarders, Nablus, Palestine.
2012-01	Participant at V-ray Advanced Course, Nablus, Palestine. (20 Hours).
2012-01	Participant at Revit Architectural Course, Nablus, Palestine. (30 Hours).
2012-01	Participant at AMIDEAST conversation Class, Nablus, Palestine.
2007-01	Participant at AMIDEAST conversation Class, Nablus, Palestine.
2007-01	Participant at the Center for Conflict Resolution & Reconciliation-CCRR, Nablus, Palestine.
2007-01	Participant at the Center of Creative and brilliant students, Nablus, Palestine.
2007-01	Participant at a workshop" How to become a leader", Nablus, Palestine.



Soccer

Boxing

Movies

Gaming

**Documentaries** 



## Geworg Hovhannisyan

3D-Generalist hovhannisyangeworg@gmail.com +43 664 1172808

## Dat Matthias Nguyen

3D-Generalist datmatthiasnguyen@web.de